Typical Characteristics
Specifications
Cell Type N-1700SCR
Dimensions
of
Bare Cell
H
42.0 ±0.3 mm
1.654 ±0.012 inch
D
22.0 ±0.3 mm
0.866 ±0.012 inch
d
10.0 mm
0.394 inch
D
d
H
Nominal Capacity 1700mAh
Nominal Voltage 1.2V
Charging Current
Standard 170mA
Fast 2600mA
Charging Time
Standard 14 to 16Hrs.
Fast about 1Hr.
Ambient
Temperature
Charge
Standard 0°C to +45°C [+32°F to 113°F]
Fast 5°C to +40°C [+41°F to 104°F]
Discharge -20°C to +60°C [ -4°F to 140°F]
Storage -30°C to +50°C [ -22°F to 122°F]
Internal Impedance (Av.)
(at 50% discharge)
4.0mΩ
(at 1000Hz)
Weight 55g/1.94oz
Dimensions(D)×(H)
(with tube)
Charge Characteristics (5 cells pack)
7.0
7.5
8.0
0
0
20
40
60
10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Charge : 2.6A to 45˚C/113˚F
B
at
te
ry
 V
o
lt
ag
e
(V
)
B
at
te
ry
 T
em
p
er
at
u
re
 (
˚C
)
Charge Time (Mins)
Cell Capacity (at various discharge rate)
100
80
60
40
90
70
50
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Charge : 2.6A to 45˚C/113˚F
Discharge : End Volt 1.0V
at 20˚C/68˚F
A
va
ila
b
le
 C
ap
ac
it
y
(%
)
Discharge Rate (It)
Discharge (at low rate)
1.4
1.2
1.0
0.8
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16
at 20˚C/68˚F
(0.1 It)(0.2 It)(0.5 It)
C
el
l V
o
lt
ag
e
(V
)
Discharge Time (Hrs.)
Charge : 2.6A to 45˚C/113˚F
Discharge (at high rate)
1.4
1.2
1.0
0.8
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
at 20˚C/68˚F
(2 It) (1 It)
C
el
l V
o
lt
ag
e
(V
)
Discharge Time (Mins)
Charge : 2.6A to 45˚C/113˚F
Discharge (at high rate)
1.4
1.2
1.0
0.8
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16
at 20˚C/68˚F
(4 It)(8 It)
C
el
l V
o
lt
ag
e
(V
)
Discharge Time (Mins)
Charge : 2.6A to 45˚C/113˚F
Temperature (Charge & Discharge)
100
80
60
40
-20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60˚C
-4 14 32 50 68 86 104 122 140˚F
A
va
ila
b
le
 C
ap
ac
it
y
(%
)
Operating Temperature
90
70
50
Charge Characteristics
Discharge Characteristics
Condition  Charge : 2.6A to 45˚C/113˚F
  Discharge : 340mA
  (End Volt 1.0V)
22.9 0 × 43.0 0 mm-1 -1.2
0.90 0 × 1.69 0 inch-0.04 -0.05
CD030825
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for panasonic manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
ECE-A1HKAR47  ELC-09D151F  HC2-H-DC48V-F  HL2-HP-AC120V-F  HL2-H-DC12V-F  HL2-HP-DC12V-F  HL2-HP-DC6V-F  HL2-HP-
DC24V-F  HL2-H-DC110V-F  HC4-H-DC24V  HL2-HTM-DC24V-F  HL2-HTM-AC24V-F  HC4-H-AC24V  HC4-H-AC120V  HC4-H-DC12V
 AZH2031  RP-SDMF64DA1  EVM-F6SA00B55  RP-SMLE08DA1  ERZ-V20R391  ELL-ATV681M  ERZ-V05V680CB  LT4H-DC24V
LT4HL8-AC24V  LT4HW-AC24V  LT4HWT8-AC240V  LT4HWT-AC240VS  CY-122A-P  ETQ-P5M470YFM  EVAL_PAN1555  EVQ-
PAE04M  EX-14B  EX-22B-PN  EX-31A-C5  EXB-24N121JX  MC-NA40-4  EX-F72-PN  EX-L211  EYG-A121803V  MFMCA0030AEB
FCR-M50-AC208V  FC-SFBH-20  FC-SFBH-24  FD-F8Y  MHMA102A1C  MHMD022S1S  MHMD041S1S  MHMD042G1T  MHMD082G1T
 FD-S9